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Anlage
Allmendweg 30, 71069 Sindelfingen

Hallenadresse
Allmendweg 30, 71069 Sindelfingen

Sportwart/in
Lorenz, Jan-Peter
T 0178 7388449 janpeterlorenz@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Klein, Benjamin
T 015253725204 klein.benske@gmx.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Julia Renner
m 015234109671; Ju.renner@outlook.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Seitz, Alina
KoRBmann, Alina
Renner, Julia

Katz, Jaqueline
Meimerstorf, Anja
Vollmer, Christina
Katikci, Selina
Seidel, Sophia
Stahl, Sarah

Walz, Marlene
Werner, Julia
Stahl, Julia
Schramm, Ramona
Reuter, Juliane
Elser, Sabine

Vogt, Jana-Joy
Chavhan, Neeshka
Marevic, Gabriella
Stovba, Valeria
Schaab, Vanessa
Renner, Sabine
Krusche, Zivka
Niendorf-Katikci, Susanne
Carimando, Giuseppina (ITA A/
D)

Berner, Katja

Ersatzspieler

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29950292
29550002
20155315
28601987
28800212
28700409
20354575
29300390
20151432
20200530
29455320
20350210
28850591
20161935
28851177
20354596
20560387
20659268
20761327
20761328
27084825
27750936
27750934
27751563

27253515

LK DR Info
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK15,0
LK15,0

LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E1 Puttenat, Bettina
E2 Kolmann, Susanne
E3 Dr. Schlegel, Antje
E4 Petersen, Silvia

E5 Grundmann, Ellen
E6 Gellert, Isolde

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
26653232 LK15,0

26450001 LK18,0

26300900 LK18,0

25850003 -

25350297 LK20,0

25950954 LK21,0
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